Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530309, CHANDRAP, EQUITY

Quarter ended: 31st March, 2015

No. of partly paid-

As a % of total

no. of partly paid-

As a % of total no. of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares up shares of the company
Held by
promoter/promoter
group NIL NA NA
Held by public NIL NA NA
Total - D|NIL NA NA

As a % of total no.
of outstanding

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming

Ovutstanding No. of outstanding convertible full conversion of the
convertible securities:- securities securities convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group NIL NA NA
Held by public NIL NA NA

Total - E|NIL NA NA

As a % of total As a % of total no. of shares
no. of the company, assuming

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants full conversion of warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group NIL NA NA
Held by public NIL NA NA

Total - F|NIL NA NA
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities 3698000|NA 100




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)
Catego |Category of Number of | Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
ry Shareholder Shareholde|{number shares held in percentage of total otherwise encumbered
code s of shares |dematerialize number of shares
d form
Asa Asa Number |As a percentage
percentage | percentage of shares
of(A+B)"  |of (A+B+C)
() (D 1 (av) V) (VD (VI (VIID K= (VIID/AIV)* I
(A) |Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group2
1 Indian
0
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family
8| 2238092 2238092 60.52 60.52 - -
(b) |Central Government/ State
Government(s) S 3 < - :
(c) |Bodies Corporate - s < - -
(d) |Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - = - - -
(e) _|Any Others(Specify) - - - - - = -
(e-1) - - - - -
(e-i1) - - - - - - -
Sub Total(A)(1) 8 2238092 2238092 60.52 60.52
2 Foreign
a |Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) - - - - - -
b |Bodies Corporate - - - - - -
¢ |Institutions - - - - - -
d Any Othérs(Specify) - - - - -
d-i - - - -
d-ii - - - -
Sub Total(A)(2) - - - - - -
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=
(AN D+H(AN2) 8 2238092 2238092 60.52 60.52 - -
[7(13) Public shareholding
r 1 Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds/ UTI - - -
(b) |Financial Institutions ' Banks = e = -
(¢) |Central Government/ State
Government(s) - - -
(d) [Venture Capital Funds - - -
(¢) |Insurance Companies - - -
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors - - -
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - =
(h) |Any Other (specify) - - -
(h-1) - - - -
(h-ii) - - - . -
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 -




B 2 [Non-institutions

(a) |Bodies Corporate

64

87625

87125

2.37

2.31

(b) |Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal share
1 capital up to Rs 1 lakh

1640

964629

874014

26.09

26.09

11 lii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. | lakh.

14

392654

392654

10.61

10.01

(¢c) |Any Other (specify)

(c-1) |[Non Resident Indians

6

15000

15000

0.41

(.41

(c-i1)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1,724

1459908

1368793

39.48

39.48

Total Public Shareholding
(B) |(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)2)

1,724

1459908

1368793

39.48

39.48

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1,732

3698000

3606885

100

100

(C) |Shares held by Custodians and
against  which Depository
Receipts have been issued

| |Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1,732

3698000

3606885

100

100




d

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “*Promoter and Promoter Group”

ttails of warra

Sr, Name of the Details of Shares held| Encumbered shares (*) Details of convertible Total shares
securities (including
underlying
shares assuming
full conversion
of warrants and
Number | As a % of | No. Asa Asa % |[Numb| Asa [Numb Asa %
of shares [grand total percentage | of grand | erof | % | erof total
held (A) +(B) +( total |warra| total | conve number of
C) (A)+(B)+| nts | numb | rtible- canvertible
(C)of | held | erof |securi securities
sub- warra| ties of the same
clause nts held class
. , (I)a) of the
No. shareholder same
() (1 (i) (V) (V) D=(V)/am=ay (v (vt | (1X) | (X) (X1) (i)
| |Abhash Jain 85000 2.30 Y LS _2.30
2 |Akash Jain 345000 9.33 0 - - - - - 9.33 B
3 |Gajraj Jain(HUF) 181350 4.90 0 - - - - - 4.90
4 |Hemlata Jain 646430 17.48 0 - 2 = = 1748
5 [Piyush Jain 345000 9.33 0 - - - 5 E N
6 |Aditi Jain 100000 2.70 2.70
7 |Sheetal Jain 190002 5.14 0 - = - - - S.14
8 |Vikas Jain 345310 9.34 0 - - - - . 934 .
TOTAL 2238092 60.52 0 0.00 0.00| - - - 60,52
(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same ing as toitin 1 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

g




(I)(e)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a Details of Details of Total shares (including
of shares| percentage of warrants convertible underlying shares
held total number of securities assuming full
shares {i.e., conversion of
Grand Total : warrants and
(ANBIHC) Numbe [As a % [Number|% w.r.t convertible securities)
indicatedin. (n0F  [toul of il as a % of diluted share
Statementat |Marran number |converti inumber capital
para (1)() ts of ble of
above} held warrants [securitie convertib
of s le
the same |held securities
class of
the same
class
B Individuals
| Manish Kucheria 61025 1.65 - - - - .65
2 Seema Kucheria 38000 1.03 1.03
3 Vilas Pujara 38590 1.04 1.04
4 Dheeraj] Kumar Lohia 56349 1.52 152
SUB TOTAL 193964 5.24 - - - - 5,24 B

(D(e)(ii)

Sr. No.

Name(s) of the
sharcholder(s) and
the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with
them

Number
of shares

Shares as a
percentage of
total number of
shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)H(B)HC)
indicated in
Statement at para
(D(a)
above}

Details of warrants | Details of convertible
Number| Asa% | Number | Y w.rt
of total of total
warrant | number of | convertib | number of
§ warrants le convertible
of the | securities | securities
same class held of the
Same
class

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as

Yo ol diluted

share capital




(I(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. | Name of the shareholder | Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of
locked-in  [total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
shares (A)H(B)H(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
| N.A NIL NA
TOTAL N.A NIL NA

(IT)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR [Number of  [Number of shares underlying Shares underlying outstanding
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.)foutstanding |outstanding DRs DRs as a percentage ol total
DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand

Total (A)H(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a) above)}

| NIL NIL NIL NIL

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL NIl

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlving shares held
by "promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |Name of the DR Holder [Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding
outstanding | underlying outstanding DRs DRs as a percentage of total
DR (ADRs, number of shares i.e., Grand
GDRs, SDRs, Fotal (A)H(B)+(C) indicated in
cte.) Statement at para (1)(a) above}

I NIL NIL NIL NII
Total NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sr.No  Notes

For CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

o

AKASH_}
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date 18/04/2015

Place Delhi
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