### Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company:	CHANDRA PRABHU	INTERNATIONAL LIM	MITED
Scrip Code, Name of th		urity: 530309,CHANI	DRAP, EQUITY
Quarter ended: 31st Ma	rch, 2015		
		As a % of total	
			As a % of total no. of shares
		up shares	of the company
Partly paid-up shares:-	op shares	op situres	of me company
Held by			
promoter/promoter			
group	NIL	NA	NA
Held by public	NIL	NA	NA
11010101			
Total - D	NIL	NA	NA
Outstanding	No. of outstanding	of outstanding convertible	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities:-	securities	securities	convertible securities
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Held by			
promoter/promoter	S.III	NIA Y	NA
group	NIL	NA NA	NA
Held by public	NIL	INA	INA
Total - E	NII	NA	NA
10101 2			
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by			
promoter/promoter			
group	NIL	NA	NA
Held by public	NIL	NA	NA
Total - F	NII	NA	NA
Toldi - 1	INIL	1177	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of			
warrants and			
convertible securities	3698000	NA	100



		Statem		Shareholding Pa e (I)(a)				
Catego y ode	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholde rs	Total number	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	Total share percentag number		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of(A+B) <sup>1</sup>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	$\langle \rangle = (VIII)/(IV)*1$
(I) (A)	Shareholding of Promoter and	(117)						
(A)	Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
1	Indian	(						
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family							
		1	3 2238092	2238092	60.52	60.52	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State							
	Government(s)	-	-	-		-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-		-	-	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-		-	-		-
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	-	-		-		-	-
(e-i)				-	-	-	-	-
(6-11)	24	-	-	-		-	-	-
		-	-		(0.53	60.52		-
	Sub Total(A)(1)		8 223809	2 2238092	60.52	00.32		
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/							
	Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-		-	-
b	Bodies Corporate	-	-				-	-
С	Institutions	-						
d	Any Others(Specify)	-		-	-	-	-	
d-i d-ii		-	-	-	ų.	-	-	-
G-II								
	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	-	-	1	-		-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8 223809	92 223809	60.52	60.52	_	
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions	-	-	-				-
(a)			-					
(b)	10.	-	-				1 144	
(c)	Government(s)		-	-			-	
(d)		-	-				-	-
(e)			-	-			-	
(f)		-	-	-			-	
(g)		-	-					
(h)		-		-			-	
(h-i		-		-				
(h-i	i)	-	0	0	0 0.00	0.00		



B 2	Non-institutions	64	87625	87125	2.37	2.37	-	-
(a)	Bodies Corporate	-		0/125	-	_	-	
(b)	Individuals	-						
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	1640	964629	874014	26.09	26.09	-	
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	14	392654	392654	10.61	10.61	-	
(c)	Any Other (specify)			15000	0.41	0.41	-	-
(c-i)	Non Resident Indians	6	15000	15000	0.41	0.41		
(c-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1,724	1459908	1368793	39.48	39.48		-
	Sub-10tal (B)(2)	- 1,						
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1,724	1459908	1368793	39.48	39.48	-	_
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1,732	3698000	3606885	100	100	-	2
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
2	Public	-	-	-			-	
	Sub-Total (C)		- 1				-	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	1,732	3698000	3606885	100	100		



# d Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. Name of the		Details of	Shares held	En	eumbered sh	ares (*)	etails of	warrai	Det	ails of convertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
No.	shareholder	Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +( C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Numb er of warra nts held	As a % total numb er of warra nts of the same	Numb er of conve rtible securi ties held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	o aniamanta
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	I)=(V)/(III)*1	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Abhash Jain	85000	2.30	1-7	7 107.1	1/	1	1-7			2.30
2	Akash Jain	345000	9.33	0	-	_	-	-	-		9.33
3	Gajraj Jain(HUF)	181350	4.90	0	-	-	-	-	-		4.90
4	Hemlata Jain	646430	17.48	0:	-	-	-	-	-		17.48
5	Piyush Jain	345000	9.33	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	9.33
6	Aditi Jain	100000	2.70								2.70
7	Sheetal Jain	190002	5.14	0	-	-	-	-	-		5.14
8	Vikas Jain	345310	9.34	0	-	-	-	-	-		9,34
TOT	AL	2238092	60.52	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-		60.52

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



# (I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
			Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	r of	total number of warrants of	ble	total	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
В	Individuals							
1	Manish Kucheria	61025	1.65	-	-	-	-	1.65
2	Seema Kucheria	38000	1.03					1.03
3	Vilas Pujara	38590	1.04					1.04
4	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	56349	1.52					1.52
	SUB TOTAL	193964	5,24		-		-	5,24

## (I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a	Details o	f warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares
	shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	of shares	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrant s	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertib le securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
-	*	-					-	
	1,000	-						
-		-		-		-	-	
		-		-			-	
		-				7	-	
				-	-		-	



### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A	NIL	NA
TOTAL	N.A	NIL	NA

### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
POT 11	NIII	NIII	NIII.	
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Inter

New Delhi

Sr.No Notes

A

FOR CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

our AKASH JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date 18/04/2015

Place Delhi

